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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

Position
Principal, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Assistant Principal, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Language, Speech, Hearing

Specialist

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher On Special Assignment

Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning

Handicapped
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Department

Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Total Wages

$136,766
$125,631
$122,191
$119,621
$119,306
$116,386
$116,182

$114,524
$113,498
$111,926
$111,529
$108,786
$108,606
$105,488
$103,859
$99,751
$97,370
$97,168
$93,853
$92,915
$91,216
$91,103
$85,492
$81,010
$80,720
$80,617

$77,150
$76,854



29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45,

46.

47.

48.
49.
50.
51.

52.

53.

Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning
Handicapped

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Resource Specialist

Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning
Handicapped

Elementary School Principal's
Secretary

Head Custodian

Teacher, Elementary

Elementary Library/Media Assistant
Health Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Assistant Principal's Secretary

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Instructional Assistant Special
Education Il

Teacher, Elementary
School Office Assistant
Noon Duty Supervisor

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

Instructional Assistant Special
Education |

New Substitute Classified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

$74,661

$73,916
$73,142
$71,219
$68,114
$67,175
$67,098
$66,760
$65,299

$56,416

$53,929
$49,688
$37,460
$34,069
$33,609

$32,285
$29,704

$29,289

$27,989

$25,342
$20,141
$19,162
$18,893

$16,257

$6,326



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Noon Duty Supervisor
Community Assistant-Bilingual

Noon Duty Supervisor

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School
Alcott Elementary School

Alcott Elementary School

$6,087
$6,047
$1,707
$1,513
$1,258



