	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$136,766
2.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$125,631
3.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$122,191
4.	Assistant Principal, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$119,621
5.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$119,306
6.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$116,386
7.	Language, Speech, Hearing Specialist		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$116,182
8.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$114,524
9.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$113,498
10.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$111,926
11.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$111,529
12.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$108,786
13.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$108,606
14.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$105,488
15.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$103,859
16.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$99,751
17.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$97,370
18.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$97,168
19.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$93,853
20.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$92,915
21.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$91,216
22.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$91,103
23.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$85,492
24.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$81,010
25.	Teacher On Special Assignment		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$80,720
26.	Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$80,617
27.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$77,150
28.	Teacher, Elementary		Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$76,854

29.	Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$74,661
30.	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$73,916
31.	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$73,142
32.	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$71,219
33.	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$68,114
34.	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$67,175
35.	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$67,098
36.	Resource Specialist	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$66,760
37.	Teacher, Special Day Class/Learning Handicapped	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$65,299
38.	Elementary School Principal's Secretary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$56,416
39.	Head Custodian	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$53,929
40.	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$49,688
41.	Elementary Library/Media Assistant	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$37,460
42.	Health Assistant	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$34,069
43.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$33,609
44.	Assistant Principal's Secretary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$32,285
45.	Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$29,704
46.	Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$29,289
47.	Instructional Assistant Special Education II	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$27,989
48.	Teacher, Elementary	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$25,342
49.	School Office Assistant	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$20,141
50.	Noon Duty Supervisor	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$19,162
51.	Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$18,893
52.	Instructional Assistant Special Education I	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$16,257
53.	New Substitute Classified	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$6,326

54.	Noon Duty Supervisor	R	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$6,087
55.	Noon Duty Supervisor	R	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$6,047
56.	Noon Duty Supervisor	R	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$1,707
57.	Community Assistant-Bilingual	R	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$1,513
58.	Noon Duty Supervisor	R	Riverside Unified	Alcott Elementary School	\$1,258